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GOLF VALLE ROMANO

TORNEO SANTA BARBARA

Fecha Listado: 14/04/2012
Hora Listado: 15:07:02

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Recorrido 1)

POS

10

TORRES POLVOREDA, JUAN LUIS
ACEVEDO DURAN, RAFAEL
NAVARRO, ALAIN JOHN
GALIANO TRUJILLANO,SERGIO
MENA MEDINA, JUAN FC°
ALAMINO COZAR, MANUEL
AGUERA MATEO, FRANCISCO
BONILLA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISC
GIL ROJAS, FRANCISCO

PECINO GIL, FRANCISCO
VALADEZ GALIANO, MOISES
TRUJILLANO ROMERO, SEBASTIA

© CASTILLO MATEO, JOSE JAVIER

15

18

22
24
2f
28

30
31

NAHON LOPEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
ONCALA MATEO, DOMINGC JAVIE
MONTEROC MORALES, ANDRES
MARTIN MORALES, JOSE MIGUEL
TRUJILLANO RIOS GASPAR

GIL VALADE, JOSE

LOPEZ ROCA,JOSE FRANCISCO
SANTIAGO INFANTE, ELADIO
BONILLA GONZALEZ, FC§ MANUE
BOLA¥OS, ERROL

SANCHEZ BARREROQ, IVAN

MENA RUIZ, JUAN

MUIOZ PRIETO, FRANCISCO
RICKSON, TIM

JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
GIL ORTEGA, JUAN RODRIGO
CONDE PULIDO, JUAN

GARCIA CASTILLA, MANUEL
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CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA (0 - 14,5) (ASC:+2)

LA CANADA

LA CANADA
SANTA BARBARA
LA CANADA
ALMENARA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA DUQUESA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA
SANTA BARBARA
LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA

LA CANADA
ALMENARA

LA CANADA
SANTA BARBARA
LA CANADA
SANTA BARBARA"
LA CARADA
SANTA BARBARA
LA CANADA

SAN ROQUE CLUB
LA CANADA

LA CANADA
SANTA BARBARA
LA DUQUESA

8,6
11,4
7,3
12,2
5,2

9,5
12,2
7,7

10,0
11,3
12,0
12,6
3,9
7,5

14,4
4.4

6,9

10,9
10,2
11,9
5,3

11,5
11,5
2,0

11,1
11,9
12,2
14,4
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33
31
31
30
30
28
29
27
27

26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
19
19

1Vuelta

33
31
31
30
30
29
29
27
27
26
26
26
28
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
19
19
17
Ret
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GOLF VALLE ROMANO
- TORNEO SANTA BARBARA

Fecha Listado: 14/04/2012
Hora Listado: 15:07:19

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford {Recorrido: Recorrido 1)

POS
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15
16

19

23
24

26

28

32

35

38
39
40
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CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA (ASC:+2)

JUGADOR CLUB
NURNEZ CASTILLO, JOSE FRANCI LA DUQUESA
GODINO MACIAS, JOSE RESERVA CLUB
ROMERQ JIMENEZ, EZEQUIEL ALCAIDESA
VALDES GUERRERD, GONZALQ LA DUQUESA
COZAR MONTILLA, FERNANDO A.  SANTA BARBARA
MULLER, ROBERT ALCAIDESA
ORELLANA MARIN, JUAN RAMON LA CANADA
RODRIGUEZ AMAYA, DAVID ALCAIDESA
ROMERO JIMENEZ, ELIAS ALCAIDESA
NIEBLA SANCHEZ, JOSEENRIQU  MARBELLA
COLLADO SERRANO, ALEJANDRO LA CARADA
MORERA PEREZ, JESUS LA CANADA
MORITO MENA, ANTONIO LA CANADA
LITRAN GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO LA CANADA
TAMBRIG FRANCO, ALBERTO SANTA BARBARA
GAVILAN LOPEZ DAVID JUAN LA CANADA
GRAMA , DIMITRIE ALCAIDESA
GAVIRA GONZALEZ, IDALIO LA CANADA
ALVAREZ GIL, ANGEL LA DUQUESA
LUCENA DE HARQ, JOSE ANTONI  SANTA BARBARA
MORENO GONZALEZ, ALEXIS LA CANADA
MARTIN CERRALBO,FRANCISCO ALMENARA
FERNANDEZ MONTES, FRANCISCO CASARES COSTA
CHAPAZA DIAZ, JOSE JESUS LA CANADA
GALLIGAN, JOHN CHARLES ALCAIDESA
MARTIN VICHERA, JOSE SANTA BARBARA
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, DIEGO CANCELADA
NIEBLA SANCHEZ CARMELO LOS NARANJOS
LOPEZ TORRES, JUAN LA CANADA
BAUTISTA MORENO, MARCOS JES LA CARNADA
AGUERA ALBAIDA, ANTONIO CASARES COSTA
GODINO CERVERA, EDUARDO LA CARADA
MARTIN VICHERA,JUAN SANTA BARBARA
GARCIA, BRIAN SANTA BARBARA
COSTILLA RODRIGUEZ, FERNAND LA CANADA
ANDLAW, PETER SANTA BARBARA
GUTIERREZ GARCIA, JAVIER RESERVA CLUB
DIAZ PEREZ, ANGEL LA CANADA
GAVILAN LOPEZ, JAIME LA CANADA
NAVARRO, ADRIAN SANTA BARBARA
MARQUEZ DE LA CUESTA, ANTON LA CANADA
]

GOLF VALLE ROMANO

TORNEO SANTA BARBARA

31.2 314

FECHA: 14/04/2012 CODIGO: AMG612007

NVH EDA § Cat Hpu 12

35,5
24,5
15,6
27,5
20,5
16,3
24,6
28,3
15,3
15,1
28,0
14,8
16,7
18,6
17,0
18,0
18,3
19,3
16,9
17,5
17,6
21,7
17,1
15,4
24.4
16,3
18,5
16,7
17,8
31,2
35,6
16,2
19,7
21,3
17,2
18,6
23,5
29,0
14,8
16,5

19,0
20,8
14,4
25,6
19,7
16,0
242
26,8

14,7
16,8

17,1
18,1
18,4
19,4
17,0
17,6
17,7
21,8
17,2
15,5
24.5
16,4
18,8
16,8
17,9
31,4

16,3
19,8
21,4
17,3
18,7
23,6
29,2
14,9
16,6
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"Fecha Listado: 14/04/2012

Hora Listado: 15:07:30

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Recorrido 1)
CLASIFICACION DAMAS (ASC:+2)

JUGADOR

POS

NVH EDA

FECHA: 14/04/2012 CODIGO: AMGB12007

12Vuelta

1
2
3

RIOS CRUZ, DOLORES
VEGA NARVAEZ, ANA
DUIBENBODE, CRISTINA

s 5

LA CANADA
LA CANADA
LA CANADA

PO e et T Lok A 1

16.6
10,9
14,6

16,7 M
11,0 M
14,7 M

3
2
3

17
11
15

29
23
27

29
28
27
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